Type of License

Animal Licenses (annual)
Dog

Cemetery Plots
Cost of Lot

Cigarette License (annual)

City Services
Snow Removal (sidewalks)
Mowing
Towing of Vehicles

Copies
Letter Size (8.5x 11)
Legal Size (8.5 x 14)
11x17
Laminating
Fax

Fire Calls
All Fire Calls
Per Call
Per Hour
Alarms
1t Alarm
27d Alarm
Extrication

Consumables
Meeting Room Rental
Filling Swimming Pools

Liquor Licenses (annual)
On-Sale Liquor
Sunday Liquor
Wine License
Club License
Set-ups
3.2 On-Sale
3.2 Off-Sale

Temporary
Police Reports

Rental Registration
Re-Inspect Costs

Room Rentals
Fire Hall
Event Center

Kitchen
White Pine Room

Citv of Frazee
2018 FEE SCHEDULE

Fee

$5.00

$500
$75 per urn (ashes)

$50.00

$50/hour
$50 / hour
$65 / vehicle + impound fees

$.15, $.20 w/ color
$.25, $.35 w/ color
$.35, $.50 w/ color
$1 per page

$1.00

$500.00 (1* hour)
$300.00 /for every additional hour

$150
$500
$500 per person

Costs of Items

$50.00

$20.00 per load and $1.00 per mile
minimum

$1200.00
$100.00
$60.00
$150.00
$150.00
$60.00
$60.00
$10.00

$5.00

$40.00
$50.00 for each reinspection

$50.00/day
$1,000/ day
$100.00/Hr
$50.00/Hr

$150/ event



*Rates do not include deposits*

Special Meetings
(Special meeting to expedite a request)

Utilities
Water  (tax on commercial water)

$250.00

$10.75 Base per month

Residential/Multi-Units/Commercial Schools/Nursing Homes

$.015 <800 cubic ft $.015<1500 cubic ft

$.02<800 cubic ft $.0175>1500 cubic ft
Lawn watering $10.50 Base Per Month $.02 per cubic ft

Sewer $11.00 Base per month
Residential/Multi-Units/Commercial Schools/Nursing Homes
$.015 <800 cubic ft $.015<1500 cubic ft
$.02<800 cubic ft $.0175>1500 cubic ft

Delinquent Penalty 10% of the charge per month

Duplicate Bill $1.00 per month

Tum-On / Turn-Off $30.00

NSF Checks $30.00

Water Hook-up Assessment $100.00

Sewer Hook-up Assessment $350.00

Meter Charge Based upon current market price

Bulk Water $15.00 minimum up to 1000 gallons

Garbage (includes tax)  Senior 35 gal.
35 gallon
64 gallon
96 gallon

Monthly Recycling Fee

Storm Water Base Fee
Commercial & Trailer Parks
Churches and Industrial
Schools and Nursing Homes

Zoning/Building Fees
Building Code Violation
Non-refundable application fees:
Building Permit
Change of Use
Conditional Use
Industrial Development
Platting
Rezoning
Vacation Request
Variance
Interim Use

plus $5.00 for each additional 1000 gallons

$6.44 per month
$9.56 per month
$11.52 per month
$15.45 per month
$5.70

$1.00 (Residential)
$3.00 per month
$4.00 per month
$5.00 per month

$100.00 per day

See Schedule
$150
$150
$150
$300
$300
$150
$150
$150



